Gradium Lens
GRADIUM® Lenses
Standard spherical
lenses suffer from
spherical aberration,
which artificially limits
the focused spot size.
GRADIUM’s® unique

Aperture F/#
Effective Focal
Length
Center
Thickness
Back Focal
Length
P
la
no
-C
o
nv
ex
GPX-5-5 5mm 4mm 1.0 5mm 2.90mm 3.09mm
GPX-5-12.5 5mm 4mm 2.8 12.5mm 2.00mm 11.30mm
GPX-10-10 10mm 9mm 1.1 10mm 3.00mm 8.00mm
GPX-10-18 10mm 9mm 2 18mm 2.50mm 16.52mm
GPX-10-22 10mm 9mm 2.5 22mm 2.50mm 20.54mm
GPX-10-25 10mm 9mm 2.8 25mm 2.50mm 23.55mm
GPX-10-30 10mm 9mm 3.3 30mm 2.50mm 28.53mm
GPX-10-40 10mm 9mm 4.5 40mm 2.00mm 38.84mm
GPX-15-15 15mm 13mm 1.1 15mm 4.20mm 12.24mm
GPX-15-40 15mm 13mm 3 40mm 2.00mm 38.83mm
GPX-20-50 20mm 18mm 2.8 50mm 3.00mm 48.24mm
GPX-25-60 25mm 22mm 2.6 60mm 6.00mm 56.46mm
GPX-25-80 25mm 22mm 3.5 80mm 4.00mm 77.69mm
GPX-30-60 30mm 27mm 2.2 60mm 6.00mm 56.44mm
GPX-30-70 30mm 27mm 2.6 70mm 6.00mm 66.47mm
GPX-30-80 30mm 27mm 3.0 80mm 4.00mm 77.68mm
GPX-30-100 30mm 27mm 3.7 100mm 6.00mm 96.53mm
GPX-40-80 40mm 36mm 2.2 80mm 6.00mm 76.47mm
GPX-40-100 40mm 36mm 2.8 100mm 6.00mm 96.56mm
GPX-40-125 40mm 36mm 3.5 125mm 6.00mm 121.52mm
GPX-40-150 40mm 36mm 4.2 150mm 6.00mm 146.49mm
GPX-50-100 50mm 45mm 2.2 100mm 8.00mm 94.90mm
GPX-50-120 50mm 45mm 2.7 120mm 8.00mm 115.33mm
GPX-50-125 50mm 45mm 2.8 125mm 8.00mm 120.37mm
GPX-50-150 50mm 45mm 3.3 150mm 8.00mm 145.25mm
GPX-50-160 50mm 45mm 3.6 160mm 8.00mm 155.25mm
GPX-50-200 50mm 45mm 4.5 200mm 8.00mm 195.27mm
GPX-80-125 80mm 72mm 1.7 125mm 12.25mm 116.91mm
B
i-C
o
nv

GAD-10-20 10mm 9mm 2.2 20mm 6.00mm 17.17mm
GAD-25-50 25mm 22mm 2.2 50mm 11.00mm 44.37mm
M
E GMN-30-50 30mm 27mm 1.9 50mm 5.00mm 46.82mm
Plano-Convex (GPX)
Bi-Convex (GBX)
Meniscus (GMN)
Achromatic Doublet (GAD)
28www.lightpath.com 1-800-472-3486
Customization
LightPath would be happy to design a custom GRADIUM® lens to your
individual specifications. We can customize the focal length, diameter, and
design wavelength to meet your specific needs. Lenses can also be provided
with custom anti-reflective coatings or mounted in custom housings. Contact
LightPath at 1-800-GRADIUM to discuss your particular requirements.
Example: GPX-30-70-BB2 (GPX 30mm diameter, EFL 70mm, BB2 Coating)
GXX – XX - XXX - XX
Coating Code
Lens Code
Order / Product Nomenclature